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                              ALPINE CANADA ALPIN                               

                 UNIVERSITAIRE MONT-GABRIEL  H 19 FEVRIER 2011                  

                          ACA RACE CODE No. NAT11.0072                          
                                                               FEBRUARY 19, 2011
MONT-GABRIEL                                                                    
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

                             S L A L O M     M E N                              
                                OFFICIAL RESULTS                                

JURY                                          TECHNICAL DATA

TD               TED SAVAGE        (CAN)      COURSE                    TAMARACK
REFEREE          VINCENT LAVOIE    (CAN)      START                        352 M
CHIEF OF RACE    JACQUES COUSINEAU (CAN)      FINISH                       203 M
                                              VERTICAL DROP                149 M
                                              
                                              HOMOLOG.Nr.             9070/12/08

                 1st RUN                          2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER    FRANCIS ROYAL     (CAN)          DAVE BOYER        (CAN)
FORERUNNERS  -A- GABRIELLE HUOT    (CAN)      -A- GABRIELLE HUOT    (CAN)
             -B- GABRIEL LAFONTAINE(CAN)      -B- GABRIEL LAFONTAINE(CAN)
             -C- CLAUDIA MAROIS    (CAN)      -C- CLAUDIA MAROIS    (CAN)
             -D- ALEXANDRE BOUCHARD(CAN)      -D- ALEXANDRE BOUCHARD(CAN)
             -E-                              -E- 

GATES/DIR CHANGES   48/(47)                          46/(45)
START TIME       11.00                             2.45
WEATHER: CLOUDY               SNOW: HARD                  TEMP. S: -7 C F:  0 C
-----------------------    UNOFFICIAL PENALTY   48.26    -----------------------
                                                                          F=610
 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

  1  34    31757 CHARTRAND, Philippe      LAV/90   41.26   46.13 1:27.39    0.00
  2  35    70095 QUINN, Andrew            MCG/89   42.03   46.30 1:28.33    6.56
  3  33    60807 GILBERT-DORE, Vincent    MCG/87   42.37   46.89 1:29.26   13.05
  4  46    61431 POIRIER, Marc            CON/91   43.44   48.15 1:31.59   29.32
  5  32    31534 BLOUIN-RACINE, Gabriel   LAV/88   46.06   45.95 1:32.01   32.25
  6  58    73392 FORBES, Pierre-Olivier   LAV/87   43.86   48.58 1:32.44   35.25
  7  43    64553 LACHAINE, Alexandre      CON/88   43.86   48.76 1:32.62   36.51
  8  37    31380 MOON, Alexander          MCG/89   45.02   47.95 1:32.97   38.95
  9  51    70111 LAROSE, Paul-Andre      UQAM/86   45.16   49.86 1:35.02   53.26
 10  45    60769 DUMAS-RICHARD, Yann      MTL/91   44.21   53.51 1:37.72   72.11
 11  40    32058 LACAILLE, Philippe      UQAM/90   46.75   50.98 1:37.73   72.18
 12  47    54059 DEDEKAM, Charles         MCG/90   46.45   51.59 1:38.04   74.34
 13  50    63556 GUERTIN, Charles-Antoin UQAM/93   46.96   52.49 1:39.45   84.18
 14  56    71912 BRILLON, Henri Alexandr  CON/90   48.63   54.14 1:42.77  107.36
 15  61    54056 ALTMAN, Bryan            MCG/90   50.73   55.19 1:45.92  129.34
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 PL BIB  ACA     COMPETITOR---------------------   TIME    TIME    TOTAL    RACE
     Nr  Nr      SURNAME+NAME             NAT/YR  1stRUN  2ndRUN    TIME  POINTS

 16  57    73393 GASCON, Charles-Eric     CON/89   50.52   55.80 1:46.32  132.14
 17  55    66730 GUTTMAN, Matt            MCG/89   51.18   55.69 1:46.87  135.97
 18  48    71864 BLANCHETTE, Nicolas      LAV/88   59.09   49.89 1:48.98  150.70
 19  41    71867 TREMBLAY, Luc            LAV/90   43.14 1:06.12 1:49.26  152.66
 20  63    51571 LAFRAMBOISE, Guillaum    CON/90   55.35   56.31 1:51.66  169.41

DID NOT START 1st RUN
     52    70200 SCHWARZ, Matthew         CON/87
     49    73389 BLANC-PAQUE, Paul        CON/92
     39    31427 DEMERS TELMOSSE, FrancoisMTL/89
     38    31426 DEMERS TELMOSSE, Nicolas MTL/89

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN
     62    73471 CAUET, Thibault          CON/82
     78    73387 BEAUCHEMIN, Simon        MTL/90
     59    54287 RIVERS, Alexander        MCG/91
     53    71919 LAROSE, Gabriel          MTL/89
     42    61544 FOLEY, Simon            UQAM/92

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
     54    73292 THERRIEN, Erik           MTL/86
     36   100538 BENOIT BLOUIN, ChristopheCON/89
     31    64487 DUQUET, Olivier          MTL/86

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN

                                                TECHNICAL DELEGATE

                                                TED SAVAGE        (CAN)
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                             S L A L O M     M E N                              
                            ACA PENALTY CALCULATION                             

 THE BEST 10 AT FINISH:

  RACE    BIB    CODE   COMPETITOR                      ACA   BEST 5      RACE
 RESULT   NR.           SURNAME+NAME                 POINTS             POINTS

     1     34    31757  CHARTRAND, Philippe           64.74    64.74      0.00
     2     35    70095  QUINN, Andrew                 65.35    65.35      6.56
     3     33    60807  GILBERT-DORE, Vincent         53.68    53.68     13.05
     4     46    61431  POIRIER, Marc                136.29
     5     32    31534  BLOUIN-RACINE, Gabriel        48.95    48.95     32.25
     6     58    73392  FORBES, Pierre-Olivier       264.82
     7     43    64553  LACHAINE, Alexandre          110.81
     8     37    31380  MOON, Alexander               66.65    66.65     38.95
     9     51    70111  LAROSE, Paul-Andre           169.06
    10     45    60769  DUMAS-RICHARD, Yann          133.47

 THE BEST 5 AT START:

  DNF2     31    64487  DUQUET, Olivier               41.34
     5     32    31534  BLOUIN-RACINE, Gabriel        48.95
     3     33    60807  GILBERT-DORE, Vincent         53.68
     1     34    31757  CHARTRAND, Philippe           64.74
     2     35    70095  QUINN, Andrew                 65.35

TOTALS                                              --------
(B)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 AT START                   274.06  --------
(A)  ACA POINTS OF BEST 5 TO FINISH IN TOP 10                 299.37   --------
(C)  RACE POINTS OF CORRESPONDING COMPETITORS                            90.81

CALCULATED PENALTY  299.37 + 274.06 -  90.81 : 10  =                     48.262
                      (A)      (B)      (C)

ROUNDED                                                                  48.26

PENALTY APPLIED:                                                         48.26

                                     _______________________
                                     TED SAVAGE        (CAN)
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